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परिपत्र/ CIRCULAR 

  

वर्ष 2022 के लिए छुरियों की सूची / List of Holidays for the Year 2022 

 

The following holidays will be observed in Central Institute of Technology Kokrajhar during the 

Calendar Year 2022. 
 

Sl. Holiday Date Day of the Week 

1. डोमसी/ ভ োগোলী বিহু িো মোঘ বিহু/ माघ बिहू/ मकर संक्ांबि/ पोंगल  
Domasi/ Magh Bihu/ Makar Sankranti/ Pongal 

14.01.2022 Friday 

2. गणिंत्र बिवस / Republic Day  26.01.2022 Wednesday 

3. होली / Holi 18.03.2022 Friday 

4. िैसाग ु/ ৰঙোলী বিহু  িো ি’হোগ বিহু / िैसाखी and 

महावीर जयंिी / Mahavir Jayanti 
14.04.2022 Thursday 

5. गडु फ्राइडे / Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday 

6. ईि िलु-ब़ित्र * / Id-ul-Fitr * 03.05.2022 Tuesday 

7. िदु्ध पबूणिमा / Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday 

8. ईि-उल-जुहा (िकरीि) / Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) * 10.07.2022 Sunday 

9. महुरिम  /  Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday 

10. स्विंत्रिा बिवस / Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday 

11. जन्माष्टमी / Janmashtami 19.08.2022 Friday 

12. महात्मा गांधी का जन्मबिन / Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2022 Sunday 

13. िशहरा / Dussehra (महा अष्टमी / Maha-Ashtami) 03.10.2022 Monday 

14. िशहरा / Dussehra (महा नवमी / Maha-Navami) 04.10.2022 Tuesday 

15. िशहरा / Dussehra (बवजय िशमी / Vijay Dashmi) 05.10.2022 Wednesday 

16. पैगंिर महुम्मि का जन्मबिन / Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday 

(बमलाि-उन-निी / Id-e-Milad) 
09.10.2022 Sunday 

17. बिवाली / िीपावली / Diwali / Deepavali 24.10.2022 Monday 

18. गरुु नानक जयंिी / Guru Nanak’s Birthday 08.11.2022 Tuesday 

19. बक्समस का बिन / Christmas Day 25.12.2022 Sunday 

 

NB: Holidays marked as (*) are subject to change if situation arises. 
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